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MODULE PROFIBUS-DP A40/A41

Additional modules that give the user flexibility throughout the service life of the

- Flexible

- Versatile can be used to increase the range of functionality of the device.

General characteristics

- Pulse outputs.

- MODBUS communication.

- PROFIBUS DP communication.

- Analogue outputs.

- 2 inputs / 2 outputs.

- Memory.

- Ethernet communication.

- Ethernet communication + RS485
MODBUS gateway.

- Temperature inputs

Access to resources (ex: manuals)
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Classification
UNSPSC

ETIM Class
IGCC

Commerce

Effective date
Obsolescence date
Production ban date
Country of origin

Discount Policy

Discount Policy Label
Logistics

GTIN/EAN

Customs number

Price unit

Weight of the packing unit
Length of the packing unit
Width of the packing unit
Depth of the packing unit

83101808
EC002295
6042

2004-09-03

2020-04-01

2021-12-31

FR

1EM10

MONITORING DEVICES

3596031760381
8517620000

PC

0.18

0.235

0.16

0.04

product. Communication modules and additional digital or analogue inputs/outputs
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