

48250096

Strong points

- Flexible
- Versatile

General characteristics

- Pulse outputs.
- MODBUS communication.
- PROFIBUS DP communication.
- Analogue outputs.
- 2 inputs / 2 outputs.
- Memory.
- Ethernet communication.
- Ethernet communication + RS485 MODBUS gateway.
- Temperature inputs

Access to resources (ex: manuals)



https://www.socomec.co.in/en-in/reference/48250096

Additional modules that give the user flexibility throughout the service life of the product. Communication modules and additional digital or analogue inputs/outputs can be used to increase the range of functionality of the device.

Classification

UNSPSC	83101808
ETIM Class	EC002295
IGCC	6042
Commerce	
Effective date	2004-09-03
Obsolescence date	2020-04-01
Production ban date	2021-12-31
Country of origin	FR
Discount Policy	1EM10
Discount Policy Label	MONITORING DEVICES
Logistics	
GTIN/EAN	3596031760381
Customs number	8517620000
Price unit	PC
Weight of the packing unit	0.18
Length of the packing unit	0.235
Width of the packing unit	0.16
Depth of the packing unit	0.04

2024-03-28 09:03:12